
I

B'l )[,q
- +Q[ 's,< *-..* o

; -*!\{l s'

x tnol>i', i>'l- 'r

Y$rm S"fi.& ffim$$ege mS N$gker ffidsxcmtBms"x

F!&ST YffiAR. mAfr$CHLSR *F AffiT$ [N MilE"Tir\S[mr& erum M&SS fl#efrM]Aih*l#e,Trffiru
ATKT, Semester-E

Exam Date

a7 -08-2024
t\

08-08-2424

09-08-2024

10-08-2024

1?,-08-2424 ,

13-08-2024

Subject Code

BAMN/FC -102

BAMMCA - 105

BAMMEC -101

BAMMHM.,106

BAMMVC -103

BAN/MFMC - 104

Subject Name

Foundation Course-l
,,'

Currcnt Affairs

Effective Communication-l

History of Media

Visual Communication

Fundamentals of Mass Communication

\

Time

'12:0Opm To 02:30pm
..

12:00pm To 02:30pm

12:00pm To 02:3Opm

12:00pm To 02:30pm

12:00pm To 02 3!-nm

12:00pm To 02:3Opm
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Exam Date

07-08-2024:\
08-08-2024

09-08-2024

10-08-2024

12-08-202.4.

i3-08-?-0?_4

Subject Code

CMM-405

EM-4011

FCO-405

MLE-403

wEtv-402

M N/ R-404

Subject Name

Computer Multimedia Il

I

Electronic Mcdia-ll ',

Film Communication ll

Media Lairys and Ethics

Writing and Editing for Media

MASS MEDIA RESEARCH

\

Time

'12:00pm To 02:30pm

:

12:00pm To 02:30pm

12:00pm To 02:3Opm

12:00pl"r To 02:30pm

12:00pm To 02:30pm

12:00pm To 02:30pm

IhG S.lA College of tligher Education

NOMBIVLI(E}


