

The S.I.A College of Higher Education

External Examination Time Table

FIRST YEAR BACHELOR OF ARTS IN MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION ATKT, Semester-I

Exam Date	Subject Code	Subject Name	Time
07-08-2024	BAMMFC -102	Foundation Course-I	12:00pm To 02:30pm
08-08-2024	BAMMCA - 105	Current Affairs	12:00pm To 02:30pm
09-08-2024	BAMMEC -101	Effective Communication-I	12:00pm To 02:30pm
10-08-2024	BAMMHM - 106	History of Media	12:00pm To 02:30pm
12-08-2024 .	BAMMVC -103	Visual Communication	12:00pm To 02:30pm
13-08-2024	BAMMFMC - 104	Fundamentals of Mass Communication	12:00pm To 02:30pm

Examination Committee Convenor

Principal

PRINCIPAL/

The S.I.A. College of Higher Education DOMBIVLI (E)

For The S.I

ver Education sd/-



The S.I.A College of Higher Education

External Examination Time Table

SECOND YEAR BACHELOR OF ARTS IN MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION ATKT, Semester-IV

Exam Date	Subject Code	Subject Name	Time
07-08-2024	CMM-406	Computer Multimedia II	12:00pm To 02:30pm
08-08-2024	EM-4011	Electronic Media-II	12:00pm To 02:30pm
09-08-2024	FCO-405	Film Communication II	12:00pm To 02:30pm
10-08-2024	MLE-403	Media Laws and Ethics	12:00pm To 02:30pm
12-08-2024,	WEM-402	Writing and Editing for Media	12:00pm To 02:30pm
13-08-2024	MMR-404	MASS MEDIA RESEARCH	12:00pm To 02:30pm

Examination Committee Convenor

Principal

PRINCIPAL

The S.I.A. College of Higher Education DOMBIVLI(E)

For The Marcollege of Migner Education sd/-